
Date Day Code Class- X (AISSE) Code Class- XII (AISSCE)

19/02/24 Monday 122 Sanskrit 302 Hindi Core

21/02/24 Wednesday 002 Hindi Course- A

22/02/24 Thursday 301 English Core

26/02/24 Monday 184 English LNG. & LIT.

27/02/24 Tuesday 043 Chemistry

02/03/24 Saturday 086 Science

04/03/24 Monday 042 Physics

07/03/24 Thursday 087 Social Science

041 Mathematics

241 Applied Mathematics

041 Mathematics Standard

241 Mathematics Basic

12/03/24 Tuesday 048 Physical Education

13/03/24 Wednesday 402 Information Technoloy

18/03/24 Monday 030 Economics

19/03/24 Tuesday 044 Biology

23/03/24 Saturday 055 Accountancy

27/03/24 Wednesday 054 Business Studies

02/04/24 Tuesday 065 Informatics Practices

Exam Cell Principal

11/03/24 Monday

09/03/24 Saturday

Date Sheet of AISSE/AISSCE- 2023-24 (Class - X/ XII)

Time : 10:30 AM- 01:30 PM


